VersaMax IP Input Module
 8 Point Input Module, Profibus
IC676PBI008
GFK-2292                            January 2004
1
Module Specifications
Housing dimensions (width x
height x depth)

supply
� IP67 protection
Ordering Information
IC676PBI008 8 Point Input Module, Profibus
IC676ACC001 VersaMax IP Point Labels, qty 50
IC676ACC002 Protective Caps. Male, for unused I/O connectors and/or outgoing bus and power connectors, qty 5
IC676ACC003 Protective Caps, Female,  for unused incoming power connections, qty 5
IC676ACC004 Profibus Network Terminating Resistor
IC676ACC005 Profibus Network Tee
VersaMax IP Input Module
8 Point Input Module, Profibus
IC676PBI008
GFK-2292                      January 2004